

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3375-3376 OF 2005

RAMGARH FARMS & IND. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/05/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Saurabh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master