

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3375-3376/2005

RAMGARH FARMS & IND. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and office report)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Saurab Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties,  
list after six weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER