

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3375-3376/2005

RAMGARH FARMS & IND. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and office report)

Date : 03/12/2014 These appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

State of U.P.

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on 16th December, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master