

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

Nos.3375-3376/2005

RAMGARH FARMS & IND. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and office report)

Date : 03/02/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
put up after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.02.03
16:57:41 IST
Reason: