

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos...../2015 in Civil Appeal

Nos.3375-3376/2005

RAMGARH FARMS & IND. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Clarification of this Court's Order dated 21.04.2015)

Date : 08/12/2015 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr....., Adv. (Proxy Counsel)*
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
list the matters on 15.12.2015.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

*Appearance slip not given by the counsel

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.12.08
16:39:07 IST
Reason: